
Ahmedabad - Vijayawada SpecialFare Ijthema Special/07140XXX - Exp - SCR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

28h 35m - 1463 km - 22 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:25 0 1 0 60 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 00:11 00:13 2m 0 2 46 42 37 WR
3 ANND Anand Junction 00:40 00:43 3m 0 2 65 47 40 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 01:28 01:33 5m 0 2 100 90 36 WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 171 29 18 WR
6 ST Surat 04:25 04:30 5m 0 2 230 48 59 WR
7 NDB Nandurbar 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 391 48 203 WR
8 AN Amalner 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 486 42 186 WR
9 JL Jalgaon Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 0 2 541 58 209 CR
10 BSL Bhusaval Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 565 67 205 CR
11 AK Akola Junction 14:00 14:03 3m 0 2 704 62 598 CR
12 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
15:20 15:25 5m 0 2 783 48 301 CR

13 WR Wardha Junction 17:25 17:28 3m 0 2 878 49 247 CR
14 BPQ Balharshah 20:10 20:20 10m 0 2 1011 79 346 CR
15 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 21:13 21:15 2m 0 2 1081 77 184 SCR
16 BPA Bellampalli 21:45 21:47 2m 0 2 1119 65 204 SCR
17 RDM Ramagundam 22:18 22:20 2m 0 2 1153 122 170 SCR
18 JMKT Jammikunta 22:48 22:50 2m 0 2 1210 43 242 SCR
19 KZJ Kazipet Junction 23:40 00:10 30m 2 1246 47 286 SCR
20 WL Warangal 00:23 00:25 2m 0 3 1256 95 271 SCR
21 MABD Mahbubabad 01:03 01:05 2m 0 3 1316 75 198 SCR
22 KMT Khammam 01:43 01:45 2m 0 3 1364 51 118 SCR
23 MDR Madhira 02:38 02:40 2m 0 3 1408 41 58 SCR
24 BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:00 0 3 1463 - 19 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 01 2024 (07:51)

Oct 01 2024 (07:51)

1

1


